of sites surveyed. After completion of the field survey, the Cost of Contract will be calculated based on

actual number of sites surveyed.

Mobilisation Advance: As per terms of offer from M/s Aarav Unmanned System, 250/o of the estimated

cost of contract i.e. Rs.60,73,313.00 (Rupees Sixty Lakhs, Seventy Three Thousand, Three Hundred &

Thirteen Only) will be released as Mobilisation Advance only after submission of Performance Bank

Guarantee (PBG) [proforma of PBG enclosed as Annexure-l1 of Rs.66,80,644.00 (Rupees Sixty Six Lakhs,

Eighty Thousand, Six Hundred & Forty Four Only) by M/s Aarav Unmanned System Pvt. Ltd. (AUS)

g) Period of completion: The field work for above UAV/Drone survey should be completed by 30.06,2022.
Submission of District-wise Data and reports by 3'1.07.2022.

h) Permission /.Exemption: M/s Aarav Unmanned Systems Pvt.